SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2018 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator LaFleur to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 426 by Senator LaFleur

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 2, change "A, B, and C" to "A and B"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, at the end of line 13, delete "1410.62,"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 1, line 4, after "517," delete the remainder of the line and insert: "and 521 through
- 7 531, and to repeal"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 2, delete line 16, and insert "bonds; to provide for an effective date; and to"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 2, line 20, change "A, B, and C" to "A and B"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 2, line 21, after "517," delete the remainder of the line and insert:
- "and 521 through 531, are hereby"
- 15 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- On page 3, line 19, after "shall be" delete the remainder of the line, delete line 20, and on
- 17 line 21, delete "at its option utilize" and insert "subject to"
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 11, line 19, after "bonds" and before "shall" insert "under this Part"
- 20 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- 21 On page 11, line 22, change "timely." to "within five business days of when due."
- 22 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- On page 11, line 24, change "timely." to "within five business days of when due."
- 24 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- 25 On page 20, delete line 9, and insert "A. Any governmental entity"
- 26 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- 27 On page 29, delete lines 14 through 29, on page 30, delete lines 1 through 29, and on page
- 28 31, delete lines 1 through 10

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 13
- 2 On page 31, line 15, change "The" to "Except as otherwise provided by law, the"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 14
- 4 On page 31, line 27, change "The" to "Except as otherwise provided by law, the"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 15
- 6 On page 32, delete line 26
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 16
- 8 On page 32, line 27, change "Section 4. The provisions of Sections 1, 3, and 4" to "Section
- 9 3. The provisions of Sections 1 and 3"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 17
- 11 On page 33, line 2, change "2019" to "2021"